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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 34 4 Jimenez Scull Javier11 35 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 62 Total Team
9 15 4 Jimenez Scull Javier
8 15 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany
7 14 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando

14 50 Total Team
3 8 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel
3 7 4 Jimenez Scull Javier
2 7 5 Macias Infante Leandro
2 74 Total Team
1 13 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany
1 9 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando

26 Total Team
75 186 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 84 Total Team
10 21 2 Vargas Daniel
10 22 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus
4 11 13 Cordova Samuel
5 21 Total Team
2 2 17 Orellana Nestor
1 1 3 Macias Vargas Marco
1 2 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus
5 61 Total Team
2 12 13 Cordova Samuel
2 8 10 Rangel Pedro
1 8 14 Aguilera Tomas

16 Total Team
59 166 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gonzalez Nicolas Yosvani
4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto
5 Macias Infante Leandro
7 Garcia Alvarez Yonder RomanL
8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando
9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan

12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan
13 Fiel Rodriguez David
15 Albo Miranda Dariel
16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel
18 Hernandez Martinez Denny De Jesus
20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago

 
  
  
L L L
  


 
  
 

  

  

12
2
1

10
1
1
6
1
5

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Rodolfo Luis Sanchez (CUB)
Victor Andres Garcia (CUB)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Valdes Loredo Jesus Valdemar
2 Vargas Daniel
3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio
5 Rangel JesusL
7 QuiÌones Jorge

10 Rangel Pedro
11 Barajas Jorge
13 Cordova Samuel
14 Aguilera Tomas
15 Petris Martin
17 Orellana Nestor
22 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo

  
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 

L L L
  
  
  
  
  

 
 

11
10
2

2
4

6
6

2

Coach:
Assistant:

SERGIO HERNANDEZ 
IVAN CONTRERAS

Referees: Mc Dougall, Brian (SCO) & Marozek, W. (POL)

MEX
CUB 3

0 23
25

16
25

20
25

59
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

15 50013.06.2014
Tunis
Palais des Sports D'El Menzah

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  Total: 1:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool F-Intercontinental Round


